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 Baldwin Public Library - 2025
     Children’s Summer Program Schedule






Thur Jun 5 @ 7pm – Bailey Park
Summer Reading Kickoff
Baldwin Windmill Days
Dinosaur Puppet Show

Tues Jun 10 @ 10am – 10:30am
Storytime & Lapsit
Ages 1-5, All ages welcome

Thur Jun 12 @ 2 pm - Library
Pinhole Cameras
Learn how to make one, then test it out

Thur Jun 19 @ 2 pm – Library
Messy Art

Tues Jun 24 @ 10 am– Library
Color Exploration

Mon June 30 @ 1:15 pm – Greenfield 
MN Raptor Center 
Come see an Owl, Hawk and Falcon

Tues Jul 8 @ 10am – 10:30am
Storytime & Lapsit
Ages 1-5, All ages welcome  

Thur July 10 @ 2 pm – Library
 Slime
Come make and play with slime

Tue Jul 15 @ 10am – Library
Weaving
Choose to make a mat, bookmark, or a bowl

Tue Jul 22 @ 10am – Windmill Park
Kasey Yallaly DNR
Kid’s Day in the Field

Thur Jul 31 @ 4:00pm - Library
Outdoor Games

Tues Aug 5 @ 10am - 10:30am
Storytime & Lapsit
Ages 1-5, All ages welcome  

Thur Aug 7 @ Noon – Library
J&R Aquatic Animal Rescue 
snakes, lizards, insects, spiders, hedgehogs, birds, and more
         
 Thur Aug 14 @ 4:30 – 6:30pm  
          Friends of the Library 
          Bubble Fun
          Free Ice-Cream Floats!
          Kid’s Book Swap & Sale
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